

Fruit Melody 12/03/2019

INGREDIENTS: Sponge (Sugar, enriched wheat flour, vegetable oil, dried egg white (egg whites, baker's yeast, citric acid), modified corn starch, skim milk powder, baking powder, salt, sodium aluminum phosphate, mono and diglycerides, propylene glycol mono fatty acid esters, soya fibre, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate, artificial flavour, polysorbate 60, xanthan gum, sodium carboxymethylcellulose) (egg, milk, soybeans, wheat), Whip Cream (cream, stabilizer (dextrose, carrageenan) (milk), Water, Cream Cheese (milk ingredients, bacterial culture, salt, carob bean gum) (milk), Peaches, Canola Oil, Raspberries, Passion Fruit Puree (passion fruits, sugar), Strawberry, Mandarin Oranges (Mandarin oranges, water, sugar), Blueberries, Oats, Sugar, Apple Sauce (apples, water), Icing Sugar (sugar, cornstarch), Kiwi, Glaze (sugar, water, corn syrup (sulphites), apricot puree, natural and artificial flavours, pectin, citric acid, sodium alginate, potassium sorbate, sodium citrate, canola oil, mono and diglycerides, natural colour) (sulphites), grapes, Strawberry Puree (strawberries, sugar), Mango Puree, Blackcurrant Puree, Margarine (Canola oil, water, modified palm and palm kernel oils, salt, vegetable monoglycerides, soya lecithin, sodium benzoate, citric acid, artificial flavour, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D3) (soybeans), Brown Sugar, Corn Syrup (glucose, sugar, water, molasses, salt, potassium sorbate, caramel colour) (sulphites), Instant Clear Gel, Gelatin

INGRÉDIENTS: base de gâteau blanc (sucre, farine de blé enrichie, huile végétale, blanc d'oeuf sec (blancs d'oeuf, levure de boulangers, acide citrique), lait de fécule de maïs et écrémé en poudre modifié, levain en poudre, sel, phosphate de sodium, mono en aluminium et diglycérides, esters mono d'acide gras de propylèneglycol, fibre du soja, pyrophosphate tétrasodique, sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate, saveur artificielle, polysorbate 60, gomme de xanthane, carboxyméthylcellulose sodique) (œuf, lait, soja, blé), Crème de fouet (crème, stabilisateur (dextrose, carraghénane) (lait), eau, Fromage fondu (ingrédients de lait, culture bactérienne, sel, gomme de guar, alginate de propylèneglycol, gomme de xanthane, carraghénane, gomme d'haricot de sauterelle) (lait), pêches, Huile de Canola, Framboises, purée de passionfruit (passionfruit, sucre), fraise, Mandarines (mandarines, eau, sucre), baies bleues, Avoine, sucre, Compote de pommes (pommes, eau), sucre glace, kiwi, Glaze (sucre, eau, sirop de maïs (sulfites), purée d'abricot, arômes naturels et artificiels, pectine, acide citrique, l'alginate de sodium, sorbate de potassium, citrate de sodium, huile de canola, mono et diglycérides, couleur naturelle) (sulfites), raisins, Purée de fraise (fraises, sucre), purée de mangue, Purée de cassis, Margarine (Huiles de colza huile, d'eau, de palme modifiée et de palmiste, le sel, les monoglycérides végétales, la lécithine de soja, le benzoate de sodium, acide citrique, arôme artificiel, palmitate de vitamine A, la vitamine D3) (soja), sucre brun, Sirop de maïs (glucose, sucre, eau, mélasse, sel, sorbate de potassium, couleur de caramel) (sulfites), Gel clair instantané, gélatine

Receiving Specifications

Weight: may vary
Shelf life: 4 days
Refrigeration: required

Allergen Information

Contains: Dairy, Wheat, Egg, Sulphites, & Soy Products.
Produced on equipment that also processes: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Sesame Seeds.

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

100g (100 g) /

Amount Teneur	% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories 250	
Fat / Lipides 15 g	23 %
Saturated / saturés 6 g + Trans / trans 0.4 g	34 %
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 35 mg	
Sodium / Sodium 310 mg	13 %
Carbohydrates / Glucides 26 g	9 %
Fibre / Fibres 1 g	4 %
Sugars / Sucres 17 g	
Protein / Protéines 3 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	4 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	6 %
Calcium / Calcium	6 %
Iron / Fer	4 %



P: 250-360-2390

Email: info@cakesetc.ca

www.cakesetc.ca

*Cakes
Etc.*